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Junction Name:- Rio Fathe singh Marg
                         Near Meer sing complex
                                                 ( )Pelican

District :- South West
Jn. Code:- I-38

Circle :- Kapashera

Signal Timing – 06:00 – 23:55 Blinker Timing – 23:55 – 06:00

04 Sec. included in all Phases for AMBER
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TimePlan No.

06:00-11:00

11:00-17:00

17:00-23:55
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80 Sec.

70 Sec.

15 Sec.

20 Sec.

20 Sec.

75 Sec.

100 Sec.

90 Sec.

Total
Cycle
Time

1 2

1.

2.

3.

2

2

Not to scale Prepared by : www.onnyx.in


	Page 1

